1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910967828103321
Alcorn David
Mental Space / / by David Alcorn

London, : Karnac Books, 1995
Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, , [2018]
©1994

0-429-91622-1
0-429-90199-2
0-429-47722-8
1-283-12496-3
9786613124968
1-84940-178-0

[First edition.]
1 online resource (171 p.)

AlcornDavid
SteinerRiccardo

616.8914
616.891700835

Psychoanalysis
Space perception
Thought and thinking
Mentally ill

Solitude

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"First published in Italian in 1990 by Bollati-Boringhieri editori s.p.a.,
Turin, Italy"--T.p. verso.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

COVER; CONTENTS; ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS; FOREWORD; PREFACE;
Introduction; CHAPTER ONE: A space for psychoanalysis; CHAPTER
TWO: A space for thinking; CHAPTER THREE: A space for dreaming;
CHAPTER FOUR: Mirrors, corridors, and tears; CHAPTER FIVE: Space,
illusion, and hallucination; CHAPTER SIX: A geometry of space: mental
space and the transference; CHAPTER SEVEN: A space for delusion, a
space for creation; CHAPTER EIGHT: A space for concluding;
REFERENCES; INDEX



Sommario/riassunto This book is a collection of lessons on psychotic experience. A question
of experience of living and communicating rather than of lessons in the
traditional sense. His contributions are the expression of a culture that
is both psychoanalytical and psychiatric but above all bound up with
the human sciences.



