

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967828103321
Autore	Alcorn David
Titolo	Mental Space // by David Alcorn
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Karnac Books, 1995 Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, , [2018] ©1994
ISBN	0-429-91622-1 0-429-90199-2 0-429-47722-8 1-283-12496-3 9786613124968 1-84940-178-0
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (171 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	AlcornDavid SteinerRiccardo
Disciplina	616.8914 616.891700835
Soggetti	Psychoanalysis Space perception Thought and thinking Mentally ill Solitude
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"First published in Italian in 1990 by Bollati-Boringhieri editori s.p.a., Turin, Italy"--T.p. verso.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	COVER; CONTENTS; ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS; FOREWORD; PREFACE; Introduction; CHAPTER ONE: A space for psychoanalysis; CHAPTER TWO: A space for thinking; CHAPTER THREE: A space for dreaming; CHAPTER FOUR: Mirrors, corridors, and tears; CHAPTER FIVE: Space, illusion, and hallucination; CHAPTER SIX: A geometry of space: mental space and the transference; CHAPTER SEVEN: A space for delusion, a space for creation; CHAPTER EIGHT: A space for concluding; REFERENCES; INDEX

Sommario/riassunto

This book is a collection of lessons on psychotic experience. A question of experience of living and communicating rather than of lessons in the traditional sense. His contributions are the expression of a culture that is both psychoanalytical and psychiatric but above all bound up with the human sciences.
